STARTERS

THAI TULIPS (6 pc) | crispy
wonton, imitation crab, celery, cream
cheese 5-99

TOFU TOD | crispy tofu, crushed
peanut, sweet + sour sauce 6.99

SATAY (4 pc)| marinated + grilled

skewer, coconut cream, peanut + carrot-

cucumber sauce chicken 9.75
steak 10.25

FRESH ROLLS (2 pc) | rice paper,
shrimp, carrot, lettuce, mint, rice noodle,
crushed peanut + hoisin 6.99

THAI CHICKEN WINGS | ( 4 pc) crispy
chicken wings, Thai marinade, house
sweet + sour sauce 8.75

CRISPY SPRING ROLLS ( 4 pc)
chicken, shrimp, vegetable, glass
noodle, house sweet + sour 6.75

SHRIMP ROLLS ™ koong gra bok "

(4 pc)| crispy roll stuffed shrimp,
ground chicken, water chestnut, peanut,
sweet + sour sauce 7.75

DUMPLINGS ( 4 pc) | steamed or
fried, ground chicken, water chestnut,
Thai-style ginger-soy sauce 7.75

MEE KROB "Thai lettuce wraps”
crispy rice noodle, shrimp, chicken,
water chestnut, green onion, lettuce
cups 10.25

SOUP

BOWL
vegetable-tofu, tofuonly  6.25
chicken, pork 6.25
beef 6.85
shrimp, squid 6.85
seafood combo 7.55

TOMYUM | V] spicy-sour broth, basil,
lime leaf, tomato, mushroom, green
onion, white onion

GANG JERD | chicken broth, napa
cabbage, baby corn, broccoli, snow pea,
bamboo shoot, mushroom, white onion,
green onion

HOT POT
vegetable-tofu, tofu only 13.25
chicken, pork 13.25
beef 13.85
shrimp, squid 13.85
seafood combo 14.85

TOM KHA | Thai-coconut cream broth,
tomato, green onion, white onion,
cilantro, mushroom

GANG JERD WOON SEN “glass noodle"
chicken broth, napa cabbage, baby corn,
broccoli, snow pea, bamboo shoot,
mushroom, white onion, green
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SALADS

THAISALAD | crispy tofu, chopped
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot,
house Thai-peanut dressing 7.75

SOMTUM "“papaya salad " | green
papaya, snow pea, carrot, peanut,
tomato, spicy-sour dressing 11.00
YUM NEUA "steak salad” | grilled +
sliced steak, lettuce, cucumber, tomato,
red onion, green onion, mint, house
lemon-lime dressing 15.00

LARB | Thai spiced chopped meat,
red onion, green onion, mint, ground
crispy rice, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot, lemon-lime dressing

chicken, pork
steak

14.75
15.00

NAM SOD | chopped meat, ginger, red
onion, peanut, green onion, cilantro,
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, lemon
lime dressing

chicken, pork 14.75
steak 15.00
seafood combo  15.50

FRIED
RICE

vegetable-tofu, tofu only

chicken, pork

shrimp, scallop, squid, beef

seafood combo

THAI EMERALD FRIED RICE
Thai jasmine rice, egg,
pea, carrot,
white onion, green onion

16.00
16.25
17.50
18.75

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (+1) s
Thai jasmine rice, egg, pea,

carrot, white onion, green onion,
pineapple, curry spice, cashew

Thai

Emerald
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NOODLES

vegetable-tofu, tofu only 16.00

chicken, pork 16.25

shrimp, scallop, squid, beef 17.50

seafood combo 18.75
PAD THAI | rice noodle, egg, bean HOUSE NOODLES | wide rice noodle,
sprout, green onion, ground peanut, egg, white onion, green onion, bean
house pad-Thai sauce sprout, ground peanut, lettuce bed
PAD SEE EW | wide rice noodle, eqg, PAD WOON SEN | glass noodle, eqg,
broccoli, napa cabbage, carrot, soy-dark napa cabbage, carrot, tomato, white on-
brown sauce ion, green onion, mushroom, brown sauce
PAD KEE MAO " drunken noodle " LARD-NA (+1) | wide rice noodle, napa
wide rice noodle, basil leaf, bamboo cabbage, carrot, mushroom, broccoli
shoot, white onion, green onion, carrot, bamboo shoot, baby corn, brown sauce

mushroom, tomato

CURRY

served with white Jasmine rice

ve_getable-tofu, tofu only 16.00  shrimp, scallop, squid 17.50
chicken, pork 16.25  seafood combo 18.75
beef 17.50  crispy duck 21.00

RED " gang dang " curry, coconut
milk, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo
shoot, green bean, basil

GANG KUA | red curry, coconut milk,
pineapple, carrot

GANG MASSAMUN | curry, coconut

GREEN " gang lkeow wan milk, white onion, potato, carrot,
curry, coconut milk, bell pepper, carrot, peanut

bamboo shoot, green bean, basil

. . PATTAYA CURRY | green curry,
YELLOW * gang graree ™ curry, chicken, shrimp, green bean, bell

coconut milk, white onion, carrot, pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot  17.75
potato

GANG PANANG | curry, coconut milk,
eanut, pea, carrot, mushroom, bab p
0 > / Thai

corn, basil Smerald
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STIR-FRY

served with white Jasmine rice

16.00
16.25

vegetable-tofu, tofu only
chicken, pork

PRIK KING < | red curry paste, carrot,
green bean, mushroom, basil

BASIL " gra pow ” | bell pepper,
carrot, white onion, green onion,
mushroom, brown sauce

GARLIC " gra tiem prik Thai ”
white onion, green onion, carrot, garlic
sauce

SWEET + SOUR " preaw wan “
white onion, cucumber, pineapple,
bell pepper, tomato, sweet + sour sauce

MIXED VEGETABLES " pad puk "
snow pea, broccoli, baby corn, bamboo
shoot, napa cabbage, carrot,
mushroom, brown sauce

HOUSE
CLASSICS

BANGKOK CHICKEN | crispy glazed
chicken, bell pepper, white onion, green
onion, Thai chili pepper 16.50

beef, shrimp, scallop, squid 17.50
seafood combo

18.75

GINGER " king sod ”
fresh ginger, white onion, green onion,
mushroom, carrot, brown sauce

BELL PEPPER " prik sod " |carrot, white
onion, green onion, mushroom, brown
sauce

BROCCOLI " pad khana ” | carrot,
mushroom, baby corn, brown sauce

PEANUT SAUCE " pra ram long song ”
carrot, mushroom, broccoli, baby corn, pea

CASHEW " med mamuang” | carrot,
baby corn, snow pea, mushroom, brown
sauce

THAI BOXING J| peanut, mushroom,
bell pepper, water chestnut, Thai chili,
white onion, snow pea, brown sauce

THAI TRIO | egg noodle basket,
chicken, beef, shrimp, broccoli, snow
pea, carrot, baby corn, mushroom,
brown sauce 19.75

THAI ROYAL CHICKEN | dark brown
sauce glazed crispy chicken, sesame
seed, steamed broccoli 16.50

Thai
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SEAFOOD

served with white Jasmine rice

KOONG OB MOR DIN | steamed PLA RARD PRIK " fish + chili &

shrimp, Thai.herbs_ +spices, napa sauce ” | crispy red snapper filet,

cabbage, white onion, green onion, basil, mushroom, bell pepper, Thai

glass noodle 19-75  chilisauce 19.50
4 .

POHHEANG | seafood . PLA JIAN " ginger fish " | crispy red

combination, Thai herbs + spices, chili snapper, green onion, mushroom, celery,

paste, napa cabbage, mushroom, white ginger, bean sauce 19.50

onion, green onion, basil, ginger,
glass noodle 1975  KOONG SIAM " siam shrimp "
PLA PREAW WAN " sweet + sour marinated crispy shrimp Thai chili
_ peanut sauce 19.75
fish ” | crispy red snapper filet,

white onion, cucumber, bell pepper, SEAFOOD DELIGHT | shrimp, scallop,
pineapple, carrot, tomato, house squid, mussel, broccoli, baby corn, snow

sweet + sour 19-50  peg, straw mushroom, carrot, basil, brown
PLA CHUCHEE ¢ | crispy red snapper ?]?)l:)(i;!l,ectl)’:spkéfgg 21.00
filet, red curry, coconut cream, red bell
pepper, lime leaf, basil 19.50
GANG PED < | crispy-batter roasted
duck, red curry, white onion, pineapple,
basil, tomato, bell pepper 21.00
D U c K PED GRA POW | crispy-batter roasted
duck, basil, white onion, green onion,
served with mushroom, bell pepper, carrot  21.00

white Jasmine rice
PED PREAW WAN | crispy-batter
roasted duck, white onion, cucumber,
bell pepper, pineapple, tomato, carrot,
house sweet + sour sauce 21.00

SANGKAYA " sticky rice + egg custard "

sweetened rice, coconut milk 7.25
SW E E TS VANILLA ICE CREAM 2.99 Thai
Emerald
‘..

20% gratuity applied to parties of five or more




BEVERAGES

BEER

SOFT DRINKS singha (Thailand)
fountain drinks 2.99 chang (Thailand)
perrier 2.99 bud light
hot jasmine tea 2.99 landshark
sweet or unsweet tea 2.99 michelob ultra
Thaiiced tea 4.99 omb captain jack
Thai iced coffee 4.99 omb copper

pernicious

*no refills onThai tea + Thai coffee kirin ichiban (Japan)

sapporo silver can (Japan)

WINE

pinot grigio, caposaldo, california

pinot grigio, santa margherita, Italy

pinot grigio, sycamore lane, california
sauvignon blanc, matua, new zealand ***
chardonnay, kendall-jackson, california
chardonnay, sycamore lane, california
meritage, sokol blosser evolution — ***
riesling, chateau st michelle, washington ***
white zinfandel, beringer, california

pinot noir, cupcake, california **%*

merlot, red diamond, washington

merlot, sycamore lane, california

meritage, menage a trois, california

cabernet sauvignon, sterling vintners, california
caberenet sauvignon, sycamore lane, california
cabernet sauvignon, aquinas, napa valley

*** chefs pairing recommendation

GLASS
6.50
5.50
8.50
8.50
5.50
8.50
5.50

7-50
7-50
5-50
7-50
9.50
5.50

5.50
5.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
4-75
8.00

BOTTLE

22.00
38.00
18.00
26.00
30.00
18.00
30.00
26.00
18.00

26.00
26.00
18.00
26.00

34.00
18.00

34.00
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