STARTERS

THAI TULIPS (6 pc) | crispy wonton, imitation crab, celery, cream cheese 5.99

TOFU TOD | crispy tofu, crushed peanut, sweet + sour sauce **6.99**

FRESH ROLLS (2 pc) | rice paper, shrimp, carrot, lettuce, mint, rice noodle, crushed peanut + hoisin 6.99

THAI CHICKEN WINGS | (4 pc) crispy chicken wings, Thai marinade, house sweet + sour sauce 8.75

CRISPY SPRING ROLLS (4 pc)

chicken, shrimp, vegetable, glass noodle, house sweet + sour 6.75

SHRIMP ROLLS "koong gra bok "
(4 pc) | crispy roll stuffed shrimp,
ground chicken, water chestnut, peanut,
sweet + sour sauce 7.75

DUMPLINGS (4 pc) steamed or fried, ground chicken, water chestnut, Thai-style ginger-soy sauce 7.75

MEE KROB "Thai lettuce wraps" crispy rice noodle, shrimp, chicken, water chestnut, green onion, lettuce cups 10.25

SOUP

BOWL

vegetable-tofu, tofu only	6.25
chicken, pork	6.25
beef	6.85
shrimp, squid	6.85
seafood combo	7.55

TOMYUM | spicy-sour broth, basil, lime leaf, tomato, mushroom, green onion, white onion

GANG JERD | chicken broth, napa cabbage, baby corn, broccoli, snow pea, bamboo shoot, mushroom, white onion, green onion

HOTPOT

vegetable-tofu , tofu only	13.25
chicken, pork	13.25
beef	13.85
shrimp, squid	13.85
seafood combo	14.85

TOM KHA | Thai-coconut cream broth, tomato, green onion, white onion, cilantro, mushroom

GANG JERD WOON SEN "glass noodle" chicken broth, napa cabbage, baby corn, broccoli, snow pea, bamboo shoot, mushroom, white onion, green

SALADS

THAI SALAD | crispy tofu, chopped lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, house Thai-peanut dressing 7.75

SOM TUM "papaya salad " | green papaya, snow pea, carrot, peanut, tomato, spicy-sour dressing **11.00**

YUM NEUA "steak salad" | grilled + sliced steak, lettuce, cucumber, tomato, red onion, green onion, mint, house lemon-lime dressing 15.00

LARB | Thai spiced chopped meat, red onion, green onion, mint, ground crispy rice, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, lemon-lime dressing

chicken, pork 14.75 steak 15.00

NAM SOD | chopped meat, ginger, red onion, peanut, green onion, cilantro, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, lemon lime dressing

chicken, pork 14.75 steak 15.00 seafood combo 15.50

FRIED

vegetable-tofu, tofu only chicken, pork 16.25 shrimp, scallop, squid, beef seafood combo 18.75

THAI EMERALD FRIED RICE

Thai jasmine rice, egg, pea, carrot, white onion, green onion

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (+1)

Thai jasmine rice, egg, pea, carrot, white onion, green onion, pineapple, curry spice, cashew



NOODLES

vegetable-tofu, tofu only chicken, pork 16.25 shrimp, scallop, squid, beef seafood combo 18.75

PAD THAI | rice noodle, egg, bean sprout, green onion, ground peanut, house pad-Thai sauce

PAD SEE EW | wide rice noodle, egg, broccoli, napa cabbage, carrot, soy-dark brown sauce

PAD KEE MAO "drunken noodle" wide rice noodle, basil leaf, bamboo shoot, white onion, green onion, carrot, mushroom, tomato

HOUSE NOODLES | wide rice noodle, egg, white onion, green onion, bean sprout, ground peanut, lettuce bed

PAD WOON SEN | glass noodle, egg, napa cabbage, carrot, tomato, white onion, green onion, mushroom, brown sauce

LARD-NA (+1) | wide rice noodle, napa cabbage, carrot, mushroom, broccoli bamboo shoot, baby corn, brown sauce



	_	shrimp, scallop, squid seafood combo	17.50 18.75
beef		crispy duck	21.00

RED " gang dang " curry, coconut milk, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot, green bean, basil

GREEN " gang keow wan "
curry, coconut milk, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot, green bean, basil

YELLOW " gang graree " curry, coconut milk, white onion, carrot, potato

GANG PANANG | curry, coconut milk, peanut, pea, carrot, mushroom, baby corn, basil

GANG KUA | red curry, coconut milk, pineapple, carrot

GANG MASSAMUN | curry, coconut milk, white onion, potato, carrot, peanut

PATTAYA CURRY | green curry, chicken, shrimp, green bean, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot 17.75



STIR-FRY

served with white Jasmine rice

vegetable-tofu, tofu only chicken, pork

16.00 16.25 beef, shrimp, scallop, squid **17.50** seafood combo **18.75**

PRIK KING I red curry paste, carrot, green bean, mushroom, basil

BASIL "*gra pow*" | bell pepper, carrot, white onion, green onion, mushroom, brown sauce

GARLIC " gra tiem prik Thai " white onion, green onion, carrot, garlic sauce

SWEET + SOUR " preaw wan " white onion, cucumber, pineapple, bell pepper, tomato, sweet + sour sauce

MIXED VEGETABLES "pad puk" snow pea, broccoli, baby corn, bamboo shoot, napa cabbage, carrot, mushroom, brown sauce

HOUSE CLASSICS

BANGKOK CHICKEN | crispy glazed chicken, bell pepper, white onion, green onion, Thai chili pepper 16.50

GINGER "king sod "

fresh ginger, white onion, green onion, mushroom, carrot, brown sauce

BELL PEPPER " *prik sod* " | carrot, white onion, green onion, mushroom, brown sauce

BROCCOLI " pad khana" | carrot, mushroom, baby corn, brown sauce

PEANUT SAUCE " pra ram long song " carrot, mushroom, broccoli, baby corn, pea

CASHEW "*med mamuang"* | carrot, baby corn, snow pea, mushroom, brown sauce

THAI BOXING | peanut, mushroom, bell pepper, water chestnut, Thai chili, white onion, snow pea, brown sauce

THAI TRIO | egg noodle basket, chicken, beef, shrimp, broccoli, snow pea, carrot, baby corn, mushroom, brown sauce 19.75

THAI ROYAL CHICKEN | dark brown sauce glazed crispy chicken, sesame seed, steamed broccoli **16.50**



SEAFOOD

served with white Jasmine rice

KOONG OB MOR DIN | steamed shrimp, Thai herbs + spices, napa cabbage, white onion, green onion, glass noodle 19.75

POH HEANG | seafood combination, Thai herbs + spices, chili paste, napa cabbage, mushroom, white onion, green onion, basil, ginger, glass noodle 19.75

PLA PREAW WAN "sweet + sour

fish " | crispy red snapper filet, white onion, cucumber, bell pepper, pineapple, carrot, tomato, house sweet + sour 19.50

PLA CHUCHEE | crispy red snapper filet, red curry, coconut cream, red bell pepper, lime leaf, basil 19.50

DUCK

served with white Jasmine rice

PLA RARD PRIK "fish + chili

sauce " | crispy red snapper filet, basil, mushroom, bell pepper, Thai chili sauce 19.50

PLA JIAN "ginger fish " | crispy red snapper, green onion, mushroom, celery, ginger, bean sauce 19.50

KOONG SIAM " *siam shrimp* " marinated crispy shrimp Thai chili peanut sauce 19.75

SEAFOOD DELIGHT | shrimp, scallop, squid, mussel, broccoli, baby corn, snow pea, straw mushroom, carrot, basil, brown sauce, crispy egg noodle basket

21.00

GANG PED I crispy-batter roasted duck, red curry, white onion, pineapple, basil, tomato, bell pepper 21.00

PED GRA POW crispy-batter roasted duck, basil, white onion, green onion, mushroom, bell pepper, carrot 21.00

PED PREAW WAN | crispy-batter roasted duck, white onion, cucumber, bell pepper, pineapple, tomato, carrot, house sweet + sour sauce **21.00**

SWEETS

SANGKAYA " sticky rice + egg custard "
sweetened rice, coconut milk 7.25
VANILLA ICE CREAM 2.99



BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

fountain drinks	2.99
perrier	2.99
hot jasmine tea	2.99
sweet or unsweet tea	2.99
Thai iced tea	4.99
Thai iced coffee	4.99

*no refills on Thai tea + Thai coffee

BEER

singha (Thailand)	5.50
chang (Thailand)	5.50
bud light	4.00
landshark	4.00
michelob ultra	4.00
omb captain jack	6.50
omb copper	6.50
pernicious	6.50
kirin ichiban (Japan)	4.75
sapporo silver can (Japan)	8.00

WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
pinot grigio, caposaldo, california	6.50	22.00
pinot grigio, santa margherita, Italy	-	38.00
pinot grigio, sycamore lane, california	5.50	18.00
sauvignon blanc, matua, new zealand ***	8.50	26.00
chardonnay, kendall-jackson, california	8.50	30.00
chardonnay, sycamore lane, california	5.50	18.00
meritage, sokol blosser evolution ***	-	30.00
riesling, chateau st michelle, washington ***	8.50	26.00
white zinfandel, beringer, california	5.50	18.00
pinot noir, cupcake, california ***	7.50	26.00
merlot, red diamond, washington	7.50 7.50	26.00
merlot, sycamore lane, california	5.50	18.00
meritage, menage a trois, california	7.50	26.00
cabernet sauvignon, sterling vintners , california	9.50	34.00
caberenet sauvignon, sycamore lane, california	5.50	18.00
cabernet sauvignon, aquinas, napa valley	-	34.00

*** chefs pairing recommendation

